
JORDAN

Travel the world Light!



Day 1 Amman
Arrive at any time.

Day 2 Amman/Jerash/Dead Sea/Amman
Guided visit to the ancient Roman town of Jerash followed by a visit to the

Dead Sea.
Meals included: Breakfast

Day 3 Amman/Karak/Petra
Start the day with a guided visit to the intricate Madaba mosaics, enjoying

the panoramic views from Mt Nebo and a visit to the crusader castle at
Karak. Continue to Wadi Musa for the evening.

Meals included: Breakfast

Day 4 Petra
Start early to visit iconic Petra. Enjoy a guided walking tour with your CEO,
then opt to hike up to the top of the treasury or explore on your own. This

evening, opt to visit a Turkish bath or visit Petra by night.
Meals included: Breakfast

Day 5 Petra/Wadi Rum
Opt to visit Little Petra in the morning before continuing to Wadi Rum. Head

out for a 4x4 excursion during the day before a traditional dinner and
overnight at a Bedouin desert camp.

Exclusive Inclusions: Your Local Living Moment Bedouin Camp Overnight
Meals included: Breakfast | Dinner

Day 6 Wadi Rum/Aqaba
Journey to the Red Sea, where you can explore your surroundings or relax

on the beach.
Meals included: Breakfast

Day 7 Aqaba/Amman
Meals included: Breakfast | Lunch

Day 8 Amman
Depart at any time.

Meals included: Breakfast

Itinerary



Date of Departures
Tue, 02 Jan - Tue, 09 Jan $1104

Fri, 05 Jan - Fri, 12 Jan $1699

Sun, 07 Jan - Sun, 14 Jan $1699

Fri, 12 Jan - Fri, 19 Jan $1699

Sun, 14 Jan - Sun, 21 Jan $1699

Tue, 16 Jan - Tue, 23 Jan $1104

Fri, 19 Jan - Fri, 26 Jan $1699

Sun, 21 Jan - Sun, 28 Jan $1699

Fri, 26 Jan - Fri, 02 Feb $1699

Sun, 28 Jan - Sun, 04 Feb$1699



Fri, 02 Feb - Fri, 09 Feb $1699

Sun, 04 Feb - Sun, 11 Feb $1699

Tue, 06 Feb - Tue, 13 Feb $1699

Fri, 09 Feb - Fri, 16 Feb $1699

Sun, 11 Feb - Sun, 18 Feb $1699

Fri, 16 Feb - Fri, 23 Feb $1699

Sat, 17 Feb - Sat, 24 Feb $1699

Fri, 23 Feb - Fri, 01 Mar $1699

Sun, 25 Feb - Sun, 03 Mar $1699

Tue, 27 Feb - Tue, 05 Mar $1699

Date of Departures



Tue, 05 Mar - Tue, 12 Mar $1929

Fri, 08 Mar - Fri, 15 Mar $1929

Sat, 09 Mar - Sat, 16 Mar  Available$1929

Sun, 10 Mar - Sun, 17 Mar  Available$1929

Tue, 12 Mar - Tue, 19 Mar  Available$1929

Fri, 15 Mar - Fri, 22 Mar  Available$1929

Sun, 17 Mar - Sun, 24 Mar  Available$1929

Fri, 22 Mar - Fri, 29 Mar  Available$1929

Sun, 24 Mar - Sun, 31 Mar Sold Out

Tue, 26 Mar - Tue, 02 Apr $1929

Sun, 31 Mar - Sun, 07 Apr $1929

Date of Departures


